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Business Name Address City ST Zip Contact Person Phone # E-Mail

A Morton Thomas 
and Assoc

900 Ridgefield Dr 
Ste 325 Raleigh NC 27609 Jason Gaddy 984-269-2247  jgaddy@amtengineering.com

AECOM
5438 Wade Park 
Blvd Ste 200 Raleigh NC 27607 Nathan Chapman 704-716-0752 nathan.chapman@aecom.com

American 
Engineering

8008 Corporate 
Center Drive Ste 110 Charlotte NC 28226 Chris Johnson 704-375-2438 cjohnson@american-ea.com

Arcadis
175 Regency Woods 
Pl Ste 400 Cary NC 27518

Chetan 
Chikkannaswamy 919-885-5619 Chetan.Chikkannaswamy@arcadis.com

Archer Western 
Const LLC

11000 Regency 
Prkwy Ste 100 Cary NC 27518 Matthew Payne 919-656-4000 mpayne@walshgroup.com

Arete Engineers 
PPLC 7668 Valley Blvd Blowing Rock NC 28605 Janet Ausel 828-719-8658 janet@areteengineers.com

Arrowhead 
Contractors LLC 1192 Tsali Blvd Cherokee NC 28719 Josh Parker 828-736-4539 Arrowheadcontractorsllc@gmail.com

AtkinsRealis
1616 East Millbrook 
Rd Ste 160 Raleigh NC 27609 Scott Boyles 919-623-6581 scott.boyles@atkinsrealis.com

ATSC

100 Regency Forest 
Dr  Suite 130  Cary NC 27518 Craig Hyman  919-439-1618    chyman@atcsplc.com

Balfour Beatty 
Infratructure 3314 Jaeckle Dr Wilmington NC 28403 Keith Nixon 910-231-4636 knixon@balfourbeattyus.com
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benesch
8000 regency Prkwy 
Ste 175 Cary NC 27518 Greg Stewart 984-275-2491 gstewart@benesch.com

Blythe Construction 2911 N Graham St Charlotte NC 28206 Lee Bradly 704-375-8474 lee.bradley@blytheconstruction.com

Blythe Development 
LLC

1415 E 
Westinghouse Blvd Charlotte NC 28273 Travis Padgett 704-588-0023 tpadgett@blythe.us

Bolton-Menk
1801 N Graham St 
Ste 320 Charlotte NC 28206 Michael Holt 980-440-0071 michael.holt@bolton-menk.com

Branch Civil Inc
2555 Peters Creek 
Rd Roanoke VA 24019 Lewis Cuthrell 757-274-8715 Lewis.cuthrell@branchcivil.com

Brayman 
Construction Corp  925 Fairview Road Wytheville VA 24382 Kevin Cook 276-335-0400 k_cook@brayman.com

Buchanan & Sons 
Inc 77 Wilmont Rd Whittier NC 28789 Tom Edge 828-497-9720  estimator@bsi-construction.com

CDM Smith
5400 Glenwood Ave 
Ste 400 Raleigh NC 27612 Michael Fendrick 919-325-3601 cdmsmith.com

CES Group 
Engineers LLP

3525 Whitehall Park 
Dr Ste 150 Charlotte NC 28273 Shea Aichele 980-222-0206 saichele@ces-group.net

Chatham Civil 
Contracting LLC

120 Lowes Dr Ste 
109 Pittsboro NC 27312 Stephen James 919-930-7307 stephen@chathamcivil.com

Colliers Engineering 
& Desing

5275 Parkway Plaza 
Blvd Ste 100 Charlotte NC 28217 Jaqueline McCort 980-890-3019 jacqueline.mccort@collierseng.com
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Conti Civl 
1002 Vandora 
Springs Rd Garner NC 27529 Kevin Knuettel 919-592-8374 kknuettel@conticivil.com

 Crowder 
Construction Co

6409 Brookshire 
Blvd Charlotte NC 28216 Chris Boyd 704-348-1304 cboyd@crowderusa.com

CTL Engineering 
Inc 3362 Six Forks Rd Raleigh NC 27609 Dean Hatfield 919-302-1178 dhatfield@ctleng.com

Davis Martin Powell 6415 Old Plank Rd High Point NC 27265 Kelly Hayes 336-870-1312 khayes@dmp-inc.com

DRMP Inc

8210 University 
Executive Park Dr 
Ste 220 Charlotte NC 28262 Jim Beck 704-287-1927 jbeck@drmp.com

Eastern Structures 
LLC 1629 Hwy 158 Mocksville NC 27028 Brandon Shore 336-751-0315 Easternstructures@gmail.com

Ferrovial 
Construction US

3490 Peidmont Rd 
Ste 350 Atlanta GA 30305 Javier Pascual 512-940-3597 jpascual@ferrovial.us

Flour Enterprise Inc 100 Fluor Daniel Dr Greenville SC 29615 Hope Grumbles 864-915-2394
Hope.Grumbles@Fluor.com

Gannett Fleming
One Glenwood Ave 
Ste 600 Raleigh NC 27603 Rajit Ramkumar 919-931-6454 rramkumar@transystems.com

Graylor Enterprises 
LLC 30 Quality Dr N Matewan WV 25688 Thomas Taylor 304-807-0891 graylor_enterprise@yahoo.com

Halmar 
International 421 E Route 59 Nanuet NY 10954 Joe Iniquez 214-906-7669  jiniguez@halmarinternational.com

IPC Paving LLC
2000 Spartanburg 
Hwy Ste 600 Hendersonville NC 28792 Aaron Creasman 828-409-1803 acreasman@ipcstructure.com
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JMT 1318-F Patton Ave Asheville NC 28806 Reece Schuler 828-779-1788
rmschuler@jmt.com

JM Teague 
Engineering & 
Planning 1155 N Main St Waynesville NC 28786 Mark Teague 828-456-8383 www.jmteagueengineering.com

Johnson Brothers 
Corp 1100 Kubota Dr Grapevine TX 76051 Jim Moldovan 614-560-6484 jmoldovan@southlandholdings.com

JR Vannoy & Sons 
Construction 1608 US Hwy 221 N Jefferson NC 28640 Cheryl Little 336-846-7191 Cheryl.little@jrvannoy.com

Kemp Sigmon 
Construction Co 3595 E US 70 Claremont NC 28610 Tyler Sigmon 828-302-7018 tyler@kempsigmonconstruction.com

Kiewit 
Infrastructure 
South Co 450 Dividend Dr Peachtree City GA 30269 John Zelenka 404-844-6879 John.zelenka@kiewit.com

Kimerly-Horn and 
Assoc inc

421 Fayetteville St 
Ste 600 Raleigh NC 27601 Jeff Moore 919-677-2175 Jeff.Moore@kimerly-horn.com

Lee Construction Co 
of the Carolinas

633 Eagleton Downs 
Dr Pineville NC 28134 Ronald Shaw 704-588-5272 randrshaw@windstream.net

LJB Engineering 
PC

9115 Harris Corners 
Prkwy Ste 420 Charlotte NC 28269 Adam Karagosin 980-287-1993 akaragosian@ljbinc.com

Mattern & Craig  
Inc 231 16th Avenue NE Hickory, NC 28601 Brian Newman 828-838-4139 brnewman@matternandcraig.com
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McAdams 
621 Hillsborough St 
Ste 500 Raleigh NC 27603 Will Letchworth 919-805-4900 letchworth@mcadamsco.com

Michael Baker 
Engineering Inc

8000 Regency Prkwy 
Ste 600 Cary NC 27518 Dwain Hathaway 919-481-5702 dhathaway@mbakerintl.com

Modjeski and 
Masters Inc

333 Fayetteville St 
Ste 500 Raleigh NC 27601 Jason Doughty 919-831-4765 JRDoughty@modjeski.com

Moffat & Nichol
4700 Falls of Neuse 
Rd Ste 300 Raleigh  NC 27609 Ed Edens 984-239-2779 eedens@moffattnichol.com

Morgan Corp 11700 Reames Rd Charlotte NC 28269 Kyle Buchanan 70-598-9117 kbuchanan@morgan-corp.com

 Mountain Creek 
Contractors Inc 205 E Central Ave Catawba NC 28609 Don Phillips 828-312-4770 dphillips@mtcreekinc.com

ms consultants inc
5444 Wade Park 
Blvd Ste 160 Raleigh NC 27607 Lisa Samples 919-772-5565 lsamples@msconsultants.com

Pharis Partners 
PPLC 295 Pilot Mountain Pilot Mnt NC 27041 TJ Landis 336-880-7115 tj.landis@pharispartners.com

Quinn Consulting 
Services Inc

2231 Executive St 
Ste A and B Charlotte NC 28208 Franklin Travis 757-206-4840 ftravis@quinn-consulting.com

Reeves 250 Plemmons Rd Duncan SC 29334 James Sybert 864-416-0200 jsybert@reevescc.com

Site Development 
Corp 258 Old Main St Cliffside NC 28024 Andy Southards 828-371-2017 asouthards@sitedevelopementcorp.com

Stantec
801 Jones Franklin 
Rd Ste 300 Raleigh NC 27606 Seth Poole 919-801-7381 Seth.Poole@Stantec.com
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STV
900 West Trade St 
Ste 715 Charlotte NC 28202 Mark Robbins 704-258-4675 Mark.robbins@stvinc.com

Summit Design and 
Engineering Srvs 
Inc 320 Executive Ct. Hillsborough NC 27278 Brandon Johnson 919-322-3957 Brandon.johnson@summitde.com

T A Loving Co 400 Patetown Rd Goldsboro NC 27530 Christopher Myers 919-734-8400 cmyers@taloving.com

Thalle Construction 
Co 900 NC 86 N Hillsborough NC 27278 Seth Rowney 919-245-1490 Srowney@thalle.com

The Lane 
Construction Corp

6125 Tyvola Centre 
Dr Charlotte NC 28217 Drew Baucom 704-201-1248 ATBaucom@laneConstruct.com 

Timmons Grp
1001 Boulders 
Prkwy Ste 300 Richmond VA 23225 Gary Johnson 804-200-6351 gary.johnson@timmons.com

UES Professional 
Solutions LLC

4205 Vineland Rd 
Ste L1 Orlando FL 32811 Brian  Meikle 407-536-9213 bmeikle@teamues.com

UMA Geotechnical 
Const Inc 8815 Neville Rd Colfax NC 27235 Brian DeSpain 336-671-1006 bdespain@team-uma.com 

United 
Infrastructure Grp

3800Arco Corp Dr 
Ste 200 Charlotte NC 28273 Michael Grey 704-201-8935 mike.grey@uig.net

Venture I
940 Main Campus 
Dr Ste 500 Raleigh NC 27606 Kevin Fischer 919-334-5629 www.vhb.com

VIAS Infrastructure  
PLLC 5553 Old Still Rd Wake Forest NC 27587 Stephen Roberts 919-637-7822 stephenr@viasinfrastructure.com
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Volkert Inc
5430 Wade Park 
Blvd Ste 410 Raleigh NC 27607 Emily Murray 919-219-6141 emily.murray@volkert.com

W C English Inc 615 Church St Lynchburg VA 24504 Mark Jennings 434-942-3101 mjennings@englishconst.com

Webber LLC
2400 Herodin Way 
Ste 490 Smyrna GA 30080 Adria Benages 713-628-8257 abenages@wwebber.com

WGI Inc
5640 Dillard Dr Ste 
200 Cary NC 27518 David Simpson 919-852-0468 David.simpson@wginc.com

Whitman Requardt 
and Associates LLP

1201 Edwards Mill 
Rd Ste 320 Raleigh NC 27607 Douglas Saunders 984-389-1730 dsaunders@wrallp.com

Zachry 
Construction

8000 Regency Prkwy 
Ste 403 Cary NC 27518 Kevin Allen 970-388-3446 kevin.allen@zachrycorp.com
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